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HR 1166
Rural Education Equality and Improvement Act of 2007

Congress: 110 (2007–2009, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Education
Introduced: Feb 16, 2007
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Early Childhood, Elementary, and Secondary Education.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Early Childhood, Elementary, and Secondary Education.  (Jun 5, 2007) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/110th-congress/house-bill/1166 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Marshall, Jim [D-GA-8] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: GA   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (17 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Matheson, Jim [D-UT-2] D · UT Sep 24, 2007

Rep. Ferguson, Mike [R-NJ-7] R · NJ Sep 25, 2007

Rep. Gordon, Bart [D-TN-6] D · TN Oct 1, 2007

Rep. Jackson, Jesse L., Jr. [D-IL-2] D · IL Oct 15, 2007

Rep. Allen, Thomas H. [D-ME-1] D · ME Nov 5, 2007

Rep. Paul, Ron [R-TX-14] R · TX Nov 5, 2007

Rep. Boucher, Rick [D-VA-9] D · VA Nov 9, 2007

Rep. Thompson, Bennie G. [D-MS-2] D · MS Nov 9, 2007

Rep. Young, Don [R-AK-At Large] R · AK Nov 9, 2007

Del. Christensen, Donna M. [D-VI-At Large] D · VI Nov 15, 2007

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-15] D · CA Nov 15, 2007

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-13] D · NJ Nov 15, 2007

Rep. Woolsey, Lynn C. [D-CA-6] D · CA Nov 15, 2007

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Dec 4, 2007

Rep. Ross, Mike [D-AR-4] D · AR Dec 4, 2007

Rep. Rothman, Steven R. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Dec 4, 2007

Rep. Shuler, Heath [D-NC-11] D · NC Dec 4, 2007

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Education and Workforce Committee House Referred to Jun 5, 2007
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Education

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Feb 16, 2007) 

Rural Education Equality and Improvement Act of 2007 - Directs the Secretary of Education to extend to all rural local

educational agencies (LEAs) the same level of increased flexibility or facilitated compliance that the Secretary authorizes

for any category of rural LEAs with respect to part A basic LEA programs of title I requirements for improving the

academic achievement of the disadvantaged under the Elementary and Secondary Education Act of 1965.

Actions Timeline

Jun 5, 2007: Referred to the Subcommittee on Early Childhood, Elementary, and Secondary Education.
Feb 16, 2007: Introduced in House
Feb 16, 2007: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.
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